
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. PROPYL PACKAGING LIMITED; Date of commencement of Liquidation Process 18-11-2021; List of creditors as on: 31-03-2025

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen, Employees and Government dues)

Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
Claim 
Admitted

Nature of Claim Amount 
Covered by 
Security 
Interest

Amount 
Covered by 
Guarantee

Whether 
related 
party

% of Voting 
share in 
CoC

1 Prayag Polytech P.Ltd 10-12-2021 14,96,126     14,93,842     Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 2,284              0
2 Mantaram Corporation 19-12-2021 35,27,745     23,46,381     Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 11,81,364      0
3 Associated Chemical Industries 21-12-2021 9,72,444       9,56,070       Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 16,374            0
4 Balaji Trading Enterprises P.Ltd 22-12-2021 1,51,230       1,51,230       Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 -                  0
5 Acme Logistics 20-12-2021 3,79,492       3,45,139       Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 34,353            0
6 KINFRA 16-12-2021 92,013           76,292           Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 15,721            0
7 Technoprint Chemicals P Ltd 15-12-2021 25,93,425     25,93,425     Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 -                  0
8 Ramaniklal S.Gosalia & Co. 08-12-2021 50,24,216     47,25,613     Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 2,98,603        0
9 Ampacet Speciality P Ltd 10-12-2021 35,49,143     35,49,143     Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 -                  0

10 Kerala State Electricity Board 15-12-2021 2,93,391       2,93,391       Supplier 0 0 No 0 0 0 -                  0

Based on claims received during CIRP as u/Regulation 30 as no claims received in Liquidation Process
11 Daetwyler Swisstec India P.Ltd              35,400              35,400 -                    
12 Renuka Petrochemicals              39,412              18,475 20,937              
13 I.J.Industries, Vapi, Gujarat              18,688              18,688 -                    
14 Legend Pax          1,63,919          1,63,919 -                    
15 Southern Tubes          6,12,970          4,15,508 1,97,462          
16 K.G.Packers          3,13,995          2,70,292 43,703              
17 H Saleix & Co.        21,71,854        17,46,076 4,25,778          
18 Paragon Poly Films P Ltd          5,70,137          5,43,217 26,920              

2,20,05,600  1,97,42,100  -               -                  -              -              -                -                 22,63,500      -                  

Remarks, if any.Details of Claim Received Details of Claims admittedSl.
No

Name of Creditor Identifica
tion 

Number

Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification


